
Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

President and Vice President (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Robert F

Kennedy Jr/
Nicole Shanahan

Cornel West Chase Oliver/
Mike ter Maat

Randall Terry Donald J Trump/
JD Vance

Jill Stein/ Rudolph
Ware

Precinct 2801 6987 8497 6898 52   0.75% 26   0.38% 25   0.36% 6   0.09% 592   8.58% 113   1.64%
Precinct 2802 1054 1217 1040 13   1.25% 2   0.19% 6   0.58% 0   0.00% 151  14.52% 13   1.25%
Precinct 2803 2432 3484 2405 14   0.58% 17   0.71% 6   0.25% 1   0.04% 180   7.48% 47   1.95%
Precinct 2804 6397 7599 6292 44   0.70% 17   0.27% 28   0.45% 3   0.05% 687  10.92% 76   1.21%
Precinct 2805 7793 9108 7715 86   1.11% 23   0.30% 35   0.45% 3   0.04% 898  11.64% 74   0.96%
Precinct 2806 7836 9620 7757 56   0.72% 28   0.36% 43   0.55% 4   0.05% 747   9.63% 80   1.03%
Precinct 3101 1871 2338 1851 25   1.35% 2   0.11% 9   0.49% 3   0.16% 570  30.79% 16   0.86%
Precinct 3301 1116 1355 1096 16   1.46% 1   0.09% 3   0.27% 0   0.00% 217  19.80% 15   1.37%
Precinct 3302 6980 8835 6899 33   0.48% 47   0.68% 36   0.52% 1   0.01% 521   7.55% 115   1.67%
Precinct 3303 6383 9456 6287 45   0.72% 38   0.60% 22   0.35% 2   0.03% 578   9.19% 127   2.02%
Precinct 3304 7419 8911 7338 63   0.86% 26   0.35% 18   0.25% 4   0.05% 802  10.93% 85   1.16%
Precinct 3305 32 39 32 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 7  21.88% 0   0.00%
Precinct 3306 5465 8614 5407 38   0.70% 41   0.76% 18   0.33% 5   0.09% 497   9.19% 64   1.18%
Precinct 3307 4792 6076 4737 30   0.63% 18   0.38% 18   0.38% 0   0.00% 360   7.60% 63   1.33%
Precinct 3308 3150 4129 3115 32   1.03% 24   0.77% 12   0.39% 3   0.10% 300   9.63% 75   2.41%
Precinct 3401 667 829 660 5   0.76% 0   0.00% 2   0.30% 0   0.00% 86  13.03% 6   0.91%
Precinct 3402 145 169 143 1   0.70% 0   0.00% 2   1.40% 0   0.00% 21  14.69% 4   2.80%
Precinct 3801 1072 1287 1049 11   1.05% 2   0.19% 10   0.95% 1   0.10% 212  20.21% 10   0.95%
Precinct 3802 1843 2226 1819 19   1.04% 6   0.33% 8   0.44% 1   0.05% 365  20.07% 11   0.60%
Precinct 3803 7546 8676 7473 83   1.11% 22   0.29% 31   0.41% 4   0.05% 863  11.55% 88   1.18%
Precinct 3804 3049 3989 3018 43   1.42% 16   0.53% 9   0.30% 1   0.03% 456  15.11% 40   1.33%
Precinct 3805 6158 7536 6072 38   0.63% 18   0.30% 20   0.33% 4   0.07% 686  11.30% 58   0.96%
Precinct 3806 123 191 123 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 10   8.13% 1   0.81%
Precinct 4101 2840 3206 2802 13   0.46% 16   0.57% 5   0.18% 5   0.18% 225   8.03% 23   0.82%
Precinct 4102 2931 3484 2896 21   0.73% 19   0.66% 6   0.21% 0   0.00% 249   8.60% 53   1.83%
Precinct 4103 3503 4060 3477 28   0.81% 24   0.69% 7   0.20% 0   0.00% 303   8.71% 31   0.89%
Precinct 4104 5100 6097 5048 41   0.81% 28   0.55% 13   0.26% 1   0.02% 471   9.33% 92   1.82%
Precinct 4105 6454 7512 6387 54   0.85% 31   0.49% 11   0.17% 3   0.05% 450   7.05% 78   1.22%
Precinct 4201 5113 6517 5052 33   0.65% 63   1.25% 16   0.32% 0   0.00% 254   5.03% 137   2.71%
Precinct 4202 7637 9052 7555 48   0.64% 64   0.85% 21   0.28% 0   0.00% 318   4.21% 155   2.05%
Precinct 4203 6794 8261 6723 36   0.54% 68   1.01% 21   0.31% 1   0.01% 431   6.41% 159   2.37%
Precinct 4204 6661 7934 6599 51   0.77% 48   0.73% 14   0.21% 2   0.03% 332   5.03% 148   2.24%
Precinct 4205 6708 8756 6640 43   0.65% 77   1.16% 20   0.30% 3   0.05% 303   4.56% 203   3.06%
Precinct 4206 5085 6645 5031 34   0.68% 71   1.41% 20   0.40% 3   0.06% 298   5.92% 125   2.48%
Precinct 4207 3289 3787 3258 14   0.43% 35   1.07% 6   0.18% 0   0.00% 190   5.83% 52   1.60%
Precinct 4208 3111 3571 3080 18   0.58% 27   0.88% 6   0.19% 1   0.03% 198   6.43% 38   1.23%
Precinct 4301 3818 5178 3775 28   0.74% 43   1.14% 9   0.24% 2   0.05% 176   4.66% 82   2.17%
Precinct 4302 5308 7361 5251 26   0.50% 52   0.99% 14   0.27% 2   0.04% 240   4.57% 118   2.25%
Precinct 4303 6903 8834 6842 37   0.54% 76   1.11% 16   0.23% 1   0.01% 264   3.86% 167   2.44%
Precinct 4304 6456 8250 6379 36   0.56% 53   0.83% 14   0.22% 2   0.03% 275   4.31% 134   2.10%
Precinct 4305 6917 8406 6855 40   0.58% 53   0.77% 20   0.29% 4   0.06% 313   4.57% 115   1.68%
Precinct 4306 6728 7784 6640 31   0.47% 35   0.53% 15   0.23% 1   0.02% 342   5.15% 96   1.45%
Precinct 4307 6966 8767 6918 45   0.65% 57   0.82% 17   0.25% 1   0.01% 454   6.56% 128   1.85%
Precinct 4401 4302 6051 4246 45   1.06% 34   0.80% 14   0.33% 4   0.09% 444  10.46% 84   1.98%
Precinct 4402 5664 7942 5616 55   0.98% 42   0.75% 30   0.53% 1   0.02% 637  11.34% 82   1.46%
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Precinct 4403 6783 9545 6726 58   0.86% 62   0.92% 19   0.28% 6   0.09% 670   9.96% 113   1.68%
Precinct 4404 6459 7815 6408 46   0.72% 44   0.69% 22   0.34% 4   0.06% 460   7.18% 99   1.54%
Precinct 4405 7474 9796 7390 49   0.66% 80   1.08% 19   0.26% 1   0.01% 423   5.72% 199   2.69%
Precinct 4406 5640 8810 5580 64   1.15% 37   0.66% 13   0.23% 0   0.00% 939  16.83% 89   1.59%
Precinct 4407 29 51 29 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 10  34.48% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4501 8450 9555 8373 61   0.73% 33   0.39% 17   0.20% 1   0.01% 578   6.90% 111   1.33%
Precinct 4502 7716 9485 7633 40   0.52% 51   0.67% 18   0.24% 0   0.00% 624   8.18% 127   1.66%
Precinct 4503 7106 9270 7047 58   0.82% 61   0.87% 28   0.40% 0   0.00% 970  13.76% 121   1.72%
Precinct 4504 536 634 525 4   0.76% 4   0.76% 2   0.38% 0   0.00% 84  16.00% 8   1.52%
Precinct 4505 2266 3123 2232 22   0.99% 23   1.03% 5   0.22% 0   0.00% 211   9.45% 49   2.20%
Precinct 4506 7286 9465 7183 59   0.82% 64   0.89% 14   0.19% 4   0.06% 767  10.68% 130   1.81%
Precinct 4507 291 509 289 1   0.35% 1   0.35% 2   0.69% 0   0.00% 67  23.18% 3   1.04%
Precinct 4508 5503 8694 5439 73   1.34% 26   0.48% 17   0.31% 3   0.06% 1367  25.13% 75   1.38%
Precinct 4509 844 1257 832 16   1.92% 0   0.00% 3   0.36% 0   0.00% 224  26.92% 14   1.68%
Precinct 4601 6361 7950 6302 33   0.52% 48   0.76% 12   0.19% 3   0.05% 568   9.01% 81   1.29%
Precinct 4602 5764 7310 5727 43   0.75% 60   1.05% 16   0.28% 0   0.00% 583  10.18% 117   2.04%
Precinct 4603 4077 5284 4025 37   0.92% 34   0.84% 14   0.35% 1   0.02% 490  12.17% 104   2.58%
Precinct 4604 6044 8070 5998 61   1.02% 61   1.02% 16   0.27% 4   0.07% 973  16.22% 99   1.65%
Precinct 4605 4619 7407 4570 60   1.31% 38   0.83% 24   0.53% 1   0.02% 986  21.58% 79   1.73%
Precinct 4606 4569 7552 4524 47   1.04% 29   0.64% 8   0.18% 3   0.07% 1041  23.01% 74   1.64%
Precinct 4607 3336 5746 3293 50   1.52% 25   0.76% 12   0.36% 5   0.15% 731  22.20% 62   1.88%
Precinct 4608 42 57 41 2   4.88% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 14  34.15% 1   2.44%
Precinct 4701 60 162 60 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 32  53.33% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4702 1891 2925 1855 31   1.67% 11   0.59% 4   0.22% 2   0.11% 425  22.91% 16   0.86%
Precinct 4703 4312 7131 4250 47   1.11% 11   0.26% 9   0.21% 1   0.02% 1312  30.87% 35   0.82%
Precinct 4704 3170 5670 3121 48   1.54% 15   0.48% 17   0.54% 8   0.26% 1164  37.30% 40   1.28%
Precinct 4705 3054 4525 2998 17   0.57% 14   0.47% 10   0.33% 4   0.13% 812  27.08% 41   1.37%
Precinct 4706 2713 3953 2672 43   1.61% 13   0.49% 11   0.41% 2   0.07% 716  26.80% 29   1.09%
Precinct 4707 4782 8234 4718 73   1.55% 20   0.42% 9   0.19% 4   0.08% 1090  23.10% 83   1.76%
Precinct 4708 4771 8290 4712 58   1.23% 24   0.51% 18   0.38% 5   0.11% 1432  30.39% 61   1.29%
Precinct 4709 916 1600 908 16   1.76% 6   0.66% 3   0.33% 2   0.22% 269  29.63% 10   1.10%
Precinct 4710 1140 2103 1125 11   0.98% 11   0.98% 2   0.18% 0   0.00% 307  27.29% 20   1.78%
Precinct 4801 581 991 573 9   1.57% 3   0.52% 4   0.70% 0   0.00% 166  28.97% 7   1.22%
Precinct 4802 4353 7686 4296 62   1.44% 23   0.54% 17   0.40% 2   0.05% 1297  30.19% 63   1.47%
Precinct 4803 2582 5015 2553 29   1.14% 9   0.35% 7   0.27% 2   0.08% 970  37.99% 25   0.98%
Precinct 4804 4567 8115 4520 61   1.35% 26   0.58% 13   0.29% 2   0.04% 1643  36.35% 64   1.42%
Precinct 4805 221 558 217 4   1.84% 1   0.46% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 93  42.86% 1   0.46%
Precinct 4806 5004 8335 4941 72   1.46% 16   0.32% 18   0.36% 3   0.06% 1807  36.57% 55   1.11%
Precinct 4807 294 437 291 3   1.03% 2   0.69% 1   0.34% 0   0.00% 155  53.26% 1   0.34%
Precinct 4808 1750 2590 1731 25   1.44% 3   0.17% 3   0.17% 6   0.35% 760  43.91% 11   0.64%
Precinct 4809 11 18 10 1  10.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 7  70.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4901 80 144 78 3   3.85% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 28  35.90% 4   5.13%
Precinct 4902 270 325 264 5   1.89% 0   0.00% 1   0.38% 1   0.38% 101  38.26% 6   2.27%
Precinct 4903 4267 6770 4205 57   1.36% 4   0.10% 20   0.48% 2   0.05% 1625  38.64% 34   0.81%
Precinct 4904 1306 2413 1296 17   1.31% 2   0.15% 5   0.39% 0   0.00% 536  41.36% 7   0.54%
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Precinct 4905 5996 8510 5913 99   1.67% 11   0.19% 27   0.46% 2   0.03% 2720  46.00% 36   0.61%
Precinct 4906 2172 3466 2153 44   2.04% 3   0.14% 9   0.42% 2   0.09% 943  43.80% 16   0.74%
Precinct 4907 3549 6310 3507 80   2.28% 10   0.29% 5   0.14% 1   0.03% 1387  39.55% 29   0.83%
Precinct 4908 5279 8741 5219 85   1.63% 15   0.29% 26   0.50% 2   0.04% 2071  39.68% 45   0.86%
Precinct 4909 3648 6771 3602 53   1.47% 7   0.19% 3   0.08% 3   0.08% 1221  33.90% 32   0.89%
Precinct 4910 240 510 240 5   2.08% 1   0.42% 1   0.42% 1   0.42% 86  35.83% 1   0.42%
Precinct 5001 94 196 94 1   1.06% 1   1.06% 1   1.06% 0   0.00% 45  47.87% 1   1.06%
Precinct 5002 4510 8198 4461 74   1.66% 8   0.18% 21   0.47% 5   0.11% 1745  39.12% 38   0.85%
Precinct 5003 356 627 350 8   2.29% 0   0.00% 4   1.14% 0   0.00% 130  37.14% 11   3.14%
Precinct 5004 3271 4837 3237 53   1.64% 5   0.15% 6   0.19% 6   0.19% 1433  44.27% 26   0.80%
Precinct 5005 5274 8222 5210 90   1.73% 13   0.25% 25   0.48% 6   0.12% 1986  38.12% 45   0.86%
Precinct 5006 5130 6923 5052 72   1.43% 4   0.08% 30   0.59% 4   0.08% 2115  41.86% 42   0.83%
Precinct 5007 5526 9111 5480 110   2.01% 13   0.24% 23   0.42% 4   0.07% 2367  43.19% 36   0.66%
Precinct 5008 5271 7840 5196 82   1.58% 10   0.19% 11   0.21% 4   0.08% 2513  48.36% 42   0.81%
Precinct 5009 201 300 197 4   2.03% 0   0.00% 1   0.51% 0   0.00% 118  59.90% 0   0.00%
Precinct 5201 2214 3167 2195 42   1.91% 0   0.00% 8   0.36% 2   0.09% 1133  51.62% 17   0.77%
Precinct 5202 4328 5659 4288 52   1.21% 6   0.14% 12   0.28% 3   0.07% 2246  52.38% 31   0.72%

Total 418947 576399 414250 4054   0.98% 2492   0.60% 1342   0.32% 210   0.05% 70759  17.08% 6297   1.52%

Page: 3 of 151



Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

President and Vice President (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Kamala D Harris/

Tim Walz
Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 2801 6987 8497 6898 6032  87.45% 52   0.75% 2 87
Precinct 2802 1054 1217 1040 839  80.67% 16   1.54% 1 13
Precinct 2803 2432 3484 2405 2112  87.82% 28   1.16% 0 27
Precinct 2804 6397 7599 6292 5378  85.47% 59   0.94% 1 104
Precinct 2805 7793 9108 7715 6549  84.89% 47   0.61% 0 78
Precinct 2806 7836 9620 7757 6749  87.01% 50   0.64% 0 79
Precinct 3101 1871 2338 1851 1208  65.26% 18   0.97% 0 20
Precinct 3301 1116 1355 1096 835  76.19% 9   0.82% 0 20
Precinct 3302 6980 8835 6899 6061  87.85% 85   1.23% 0 81
Precinct 3303 6383 9456 6287 5414  86.11% 61   0.97% 3 93
Precinct 3304 7419 8911 7338 6291  85.73% 49   0.67% 1 80
Precinct 3305 32 39 32 25  78.12% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 3306 5465 8614 5407 4704  87.00% 40   0.74% 2 56
Precinct 3307 4792 6076 4737 4217  89.02% 31   0.65% 3 52
Precinct 3308 3150 4129 3115 2638  84.69% 31   1.00% 2 33
Precinct 3401 667 829 660 557  84.39% 4   0.61% 0 7
Precinct 3402 145 169 143 113  79.02% 2   1.40% 0 2
Precinct 3801 1072 1287 1049 788  75.12% 15   1.43% 0 23
Precinct 3802 1843 2226 1819 1397  76.80% 12   0.66% 0 24
Precinct 3803 7546 8676 7473 6325  84.64% 57   0.76% 1 72
Precinct 3804 3049 3989 3018 2431  80.55% 22   0.73% 0 31
Precinct 3805 6158 7536 6072 5212  85.84% 36   0.59% 1 85
Precinct 3806 123 191 123 112  91.06% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 4101 2840 3206 2802 2494  89.01% 21   0.75% 0 38
Precinct 4102 2931 3484 2896 2524  87.15% 24   0.83% 2 33
Precinct 4103 3503 4060 3477 3052  87.78% 32   0.92% 1 25
Precinct 4104 5100 6097 5048 4361  86.39% 41   0.81% 0 52
Precinct 4105 6454 7512 6387 5715  89.48% 45   0.70% 1 66
Precinct 4201 5113 6517 5052 4500  89.07% 49   0.97% 0 61
Precinct 4202 7637 9052 7555 6888  91.17% 61   0.81% 0 82
Precinct 4203 6794 8261 6723 5947  88.46% 60   0.89% 1 70
Precinct 4204 6661 7934 6599 5956  90.26% 48   0.73% 2 60
Precinct 4205 6708 8756 6640 5908  88.98% 83   1.25% 0 68
Precinct 4206 5085 6645 5031 4426  87.97% 54   1.07% 1 53
Precinct 4207 3289 3787 3258 2934  90.06% 27   0.83% 2 29
Precinct 4208 3111 3571 3080 2778  90.19% 14   0.45% 1 30
Precinct 4301 3818 5178 3775 3399  90.04% 36   0.95% 2 41
Precinct 4302 5308 7361 5251 4745  90.36% 54   1.03% 2 55
Precinct 4303 6903 8834 6842 6205  90.69% 76   1.11% 2 59
Precinct 4304 6456 8250 6379 5807  91.03% 58   0.91% 1 76
Precinct 4305 6917 8406 6855 6262  91.35% 48   0.70% 1 61
Precinct 4306 6728 7784 6640 6063  91.31% 57   0.86% 1 87
Precinct 4307 6966 8767 6918 6156  88.99% 60   0.87% 0 48
Precinct 4401 4302 6051 4246 3581  84.34% 40   0.94% 3 53
Precinct 4402 5664 7942 5616 4714  83.94% 55   0.98% 0 48
Precinct 4403 6783 9545 6726 5747  85.44% 51   0.76% 1 56
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Precinct 4404 6459 7815 6408 5681  88.65% 52   0.81% 1 50
Precinct 4405 7474 9796 7390 6556  88.71% 63   0.85% 4 80
Precinct 4406 5640 8810 5580 4404  78.92% 34   0.61% 2 58
Precinct 4407 29 51 29 18  62.07% 1   3.45% 0 0
Precinct 4501 8450 9555 8373 7514  89.74% 58   0.69% 1 76
Precinct 4502 7716 9485 7633 6705  87.84% 68   0.89% 1 82
Precinct 4503 7106 9270 7047 5763  81.78% 46   0.65% 5 54
Precinct 4504 536 634 525 418  79.62% 5   0.95% 0 11
Precinct 4505 2266 3123 2232 1902  85.22% 20   0.90% 1 33
Precinct 4506 7286 9465 7183 6085  84.71% 60   0.84% 1 102
Precinct 4507 291 509 289 214  74.05% 1   0.35% 0 2
Precinct 4508 5503 8694 5439 3840  70.60% 38   0.70% 6 58
Precinct 4509 844 1257 832 570  68.51% 5   0.60% 1 11
Precinct 4601 6361 7950 6302 5512  87.46% 45   0.71% 3 56
Precinct 4602 5764 7310 5727 4877  85.16% 31   0.54% 1 36
Precinct 4603 4077 5284 4025 3305  82.11% 40   0.99% 1 51
Precinct 4604 6044 8070 5998 4747  79.14% 37   0.62% 0 46
Precinct 4605 4619 7407 4570 3353  73.37% 29   0.63% 3 46
Precinct 4606 4569 7552 4524 3282  72.55% 40   0.88% 1 44
Precinct 4607 3336 5746 3293 2386  72.46% 22   0.67% 1 42
Precinct 4608 42 57 41 24  58.54% 0   0.00% 0 1
Precinct 4701 60 162 60 28  46.67% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 4702 1891 2925 1855 1355  73.05% 11   0.59% 1 35
Precinct 4703 4312 7131 4250 2822  66.40% 13   0.31% 1 61
Precinct 4704 3170 5670 3121 1814  58.12% 15   0.48% 2 47
Precinct 4705 3054 4525 2998 2072  69.11% 28   0.93% 3 53
Precinct 4706 2713 3953 2672 1846  69.09% 12   0.45% 2 39
Precinct 4707 4782 8234 4718 3405  72.17% 34   0.72% 3 61
Precinct 4708 4771 8290 4712 3081  65.39% 33   0.70% 1 58
Precinct 4709 916 1600 908 596  65.64% 6   0.66% 0 8
Precinct 4710 1140 2103 1125 765  68.00% 9   0.80% 3 12
Precinct 4801 581 991 573 381  66.49% 3   0.52% 0 8
Precinct 4802 4353 7686 4296 2807  65.34% 25   0.58% 5 52
Precinct 4803 2582 5015 2553 1495  58.56% 16   0.63% 5 24
Precinct 4804 4567 8115 4520 2685  59.40% 26   0.58% 0 47
Precinct 4805 221 558 217 117  53.92% 1   0.46% 0 4
Precinct 4806 5004 8335 4941 2935  59.40% 35   0.71% 4 59
Precinct 4807 294 437 291 128  43.99% 1   0.34% 0 3
Precinct 4808 1750 2590 1731 912  52.69% 11   0.64% 0 19
Precinct 4809 11 18 10 1  10.00% 1  10.00% 0 1
Precinct 4901 80 144 78 41  52.56% 2   2.56% 0 2
Precinct 4902 270 325 264 150  56.82% 0   0.00% 0 6
Precinct 4903 4267 6770 4205 2433  57.86% 30   0.71% 1 61
Precinct 4904 1306 2413 1296 723  55.79% 6   0.46% 0 10
Precinct 4905 5996 8510 5913 2983  50.45% 35   0.59% 2 81
Precinct 4906 2172 3466 2153 1115  51.79% 21   0.98% 0 19
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

President and Vice President (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Kamala D Harris/

Tim Walz
Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 4907 3549 6310 3507 1976  56.34% 19   0.54% 1 41
Precinct 4908 5279 8741 5219 2943  56.39% 32   0.61% 3 57
Precinct 4909 3648 6771 3602 2264  62.85% 19   0.53% 3 43
Precinct 4910 240 510 240 144  60.00% 1   0.42% 0 0
Precinct 5001 94 196 94 45  47.87% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 5002 4510 8198 4461 2549  57.14% 21   0.47% 5 44
Precinct 5003 356 627 350 196  56.00% 1   0.29% 2 4
Precinct 5004 3271 4837 3237 1690  52.21% 18   0.56% 1 33
Precinct 5005 5274 8222 5210 3012  57.81% 33   0.63% 2 62
Precinct 5006 5130 6923 5052 2753  54.49% 32   0.63% 1 77
Precinct 5007 5526 9111 5480 2896  52.85% 31   0.57% 1 45
Precinct 5008 5271 7840 5196 2503  48.17% 31   0.60% 1 74
Precinct 5009 201 300 197 72  36.55% 2   1.02% 0 4
Precinct 5201 2214 3167 2195 981  44.69% 12   0.55% 0 19
Precinct 5202 4328 5659 4288 1908  44.50% 30   0.70% 0 40

Total 418947 576399 414250 325927  78.68% 3169   0.76% 127 4570
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